University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (07 Nov, 2023)
For BS Poultry Science(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Poultry
Science(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.95830/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 13-11-2023 (Monday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 15-11-2023(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate

1 IBTISAM MUJAHID MUJAHID SADIQ 10443 10/26/2005 93.4636
2 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN IJAZ AHMAD 16433 8/14/2005 93.0726
3 BASIT ULLAH AZMAT ULLAH 17011 4/4/2004 93.018

4 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR NAZIR SHEIKH NAZIR AHMED 12055 2/10/2005 92.5727
5 ABDULLAH SHAFQAT SHAFQAT ALI 12075 12/30/2005 91.7544
6 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN MUHAMMAD YAR 17141 5/20/2004 91.6272
7 ATIF HUSSAIN TALIB HUSSAIN 2239 10/1/2005 90.9545
8 YASIR ARFAT ZULFIQAR ALI 16437 2/3/2006 89.7304
9 FIZA SHAHEEN ZAFAR IQBAL 8143 7/4/2006 89.7272
10 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD YAQUB 16940 6/10/2004 89.5272
11  MUSHTAQ AHMAD AURANG ZEB KHAN 16050 5/10/2005 88.5999
12 MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD ALI 7103 1/6/2006 87.4545
13 RAFIA MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD 8443 12/1/2005 87.3363

MUHAMMAD RAUF

14 MUHAMMAD AHMED ABDULLAH 891 4/3/2005 87.2029
15 ZARNAIN HAIDER ASMAT ULLAH 6245 12/2/2002 86.6181
16 AREEBA FATIMA ABUL HASSNAT 6655 8/24/2007 85.9454
17 MUHAMMAD ABDULREHMAN MUHAMMAD ATEEQ 5021 1/18/2005 85.709

18 ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD AHMAD 11683 5/4/2006 83.9454
19  ALI HAIDAR MUHAMMAD SHABEER 768 11/5/2005 82.5999
20 MUHAMMAD HUMZA RAUF RAUF AKBAR 16578 4/1/2005 82.5817
21 AMEER HAMZA BARKAT ALI 10755 12/11/2004 80.709



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD KHAN
ARHAM ALI

REHA ALI

AHMAD RAZA

FASEEH HAIDER
AMANULLAH SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SAAD AZIZ
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

ALI MUJAHID

USMAN FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN
ABDUL BASIT

AHMAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SAQIB WAHEED
MUBASHAR AMEER
MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
HASEEB UL HASAN
MUHAMMAD USAMA RIAZ
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ATHAR

SAMI UR REHMAN
LIAQAT ALI

ALI HUSSAIN

AKHTAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
SALEEM AHMAD

AZIZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
MUJAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
HABIB ULLAH AKHTAR
RAFAQAT ALI

MANZAR ABBAS KHAN
WAHEED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AMEER
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
RIAZ UL HAQ

ATHAR NADEEM

11892
2715
14789
8778
13261
8761
3252
11896
7236
4401
13692
2546
11363
4610
12158
2440
8572
14734
14127

8/21/2006
9/9/2005
12/25/2004
10/15/2006
12/21/2003
6/5/2006
11/1/2004
7/15/2006
1/1/2005
2/4/2005
11/2/2006
12/4/2003
4/16/2006
8/14/2003
4/15/2006
2/25/2005
2/6/2004
10/10/2005
1/6/2004

79.6363
78.5817
77.3727
76.9635
76.4817
74.4454
73.8544
72.4544
70.2181
69.9726
69.8362
69.7999
69.709

69.6545
68.109

67.6363
66.9272
66.3181
63.2726

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



