

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (07 Nov, 2023) For BS Poultry Science(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Poultry Science(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.95830/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 13-11-2023 (Monday) .
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 15-11-2023(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	IBTISAM MUJAHID	MUJAHID SADIQ	10443	10/26/2005	93.4636
2	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN	IJAZ AHMAD	16433	8/14/2005	93.0726
3	BASIT ULLAH	AZMAT ULLAH	17011	4/4/2004	93.018
4	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR NAZIR	SHEIKH NAZIR AHMED	12055	2/10/2005	92.5727
5	ABDULLAH SHAFQAT	SHAFQAT ALI	12075	12/30/2005	91.7544
6	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN	MUHAMMAD YAR	17141	5/20/2004	91.6272
7	ATIF HUSSAIN	TALIB HUSSAIN	2239	10/1/2005	90.9545
8	YASIR ARFAT	ZULFIQAR ALI	16437	2/3/2006	89.7304
9	FIZA SHAHEEN	ZAFAR IQBAL	8143	7/4/2006	89.7272
10	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD YAQUB	16940	6/10/2004	89.5272
11	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	AURANG ZEB KHAN	16050	5/10/2005	88.5999
12	MUHAMMAD SALMAN	MUHAMMAD ALI	7103	1/6/2006	87.4545
13	RAFIA MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR AHMAD	8443	12/1/2005	87.3363
14	MUHAMMAD AHMED	MUHAMMAD RAUF ABDULLAH	891	4/3/2005	87.2029
15	ZARNAIN HAIDER	ASMAT ULLAH	6245	12/2/2002	86.6181
16	AREEBA FATIMA	ABUL HASSNAT	6655	8/24/2007	85.9454
17	MUHAMMAD ABDULREHMAN	MUHAMMAD ATEEQ	5021	1/18/2005	85.709
18	ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	11683	5/4/2006	83.9454
19	ALI HAIDAR	MUHAMMAD SHABEER	768	11/5/2005	82.5999
20	MUHAMMAD HUMZA RAUF	RAUF AKBAR	16578	4/1/2005	82.5817
21	AMEER HAMZA	BARKAT ALI	10755	12/11/2004	80.709

22	MUHAMMAD DAWOOD KHAN	SAMI UR REHMAN	11892	8/21/2006	79.6363
23	ARHAM ALI	LIAQAT ALI	2715	9/9/2005	78.5817
24	REHA ALI	ALI HUSSAIN	14789	12/25/2004	77.3727
25	AHMAD RAZA	AKHTAR ALI	8778	10/15/2006	76.9635
26	FASEEH HAIDER	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	13261	12/21/2003	76.4817
27	AMANULLAH SALEEM	SALEEM AHMAD	8761	6/5/2006	74.4454
28	MUHAMMAD SAAD AZIZ	AZIZ AHMAD	3252	11/1/2004	73.8544
29	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR	MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE	11896	7/15/2006	72.4544
30	ALI MUJAHID	MUJAHID IQBAL	7236	1/1/2005	70.2181
31	USMAN FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	4401	2/4/2005	69.9726
32	MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN	HABIB ULLAH AKHTAR	13692	11/2/2006	69.8362
33	ABDUL BASIT	RAFAQAT ALI	2546	12/4/2003	69.7999
34	AHMAD HASSAN	MANZAR ABBAS KHAN	11363	4/16/2006	69.709
35	MUHAMMAD SAQIB WAHEED	WAHEED IQBAL	4610	8/14/2003	69.6545
36	MUBASHAR AMEER	MUHAMMAD AMEER	12158	4/15/2006	68.109
37	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR	MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR	2440	2/25/2005	67.6363
38	HASEEB UL HASAN	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	8572	2/6/2004	66.9272
39	MUHAMMAD USAMA RIAZ	RIAZ UL HAQ	14734	10/10/2005	66.3181
40	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ATHAR	ATHAR NADEEM	14127	1/6/2004	63.2726

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee